

Legislation Text

File #: 33546\_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT #C-122117 OF CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT -(CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT #C-122117-1) EXTEND TERM TO 7/31/2014, INCREASE AMOUNT TO \$2,779,734 (\$40,000 INCREASE FOR CAMERA SYSTEM SUPPORT VEHICLE MODIFICATION, \$154,483 FOR PROCUREMENT OF PORTABLE EMERGENCY POWER GENERATORS MODIFICATION), & MAKE OTHER REQUIRED CHANGES (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 9/5/2014)